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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 11:10 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:49.26 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir SRB Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Rekordi BL Open M1 1:53.62 KONTOPOULOS, Konstantinos GRE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:55.62 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:51.17 772 26.98 28.92 28.39 26.88
2. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 1:53.86 718 26.37 28.70 29.43 29.36
3. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti1:54.09 714 26.14 29.41 29.49 29.05
4. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:54.51 706 27.36 29.21 29.21 28.73
5. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:54.85 700 27.42 29.88 29.34 28.21
6. OKTAY, Anil Can 98 Galatasaray 1:55.76 684 26.91 29.20 30.04 29.61
7. CELIK, Doga 91 Turkey 1:55.83 682 26.96 29.15 29.81 29.91
8. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 1:57.32 657 27.32 29.27 30.18 30.55
9. DOSE, Edgar 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:57.88 647 27.56 30.51 29.52 30.29

10. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 1:59.49 622 27.70 30.15 31.01 30.63
11. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Pk Beta 2:00.12 612 27.86 30.34 31.11 30.81
12. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 2:01.30 594 28.02 30.51 31.38 31.39
13. MUJAN, Filip 03 Mornar 2:01.81 587 27.98 30.34 31.72 31.77
14. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:02.22 581 28.54 30.46 31.42 31.80
15. CAKIR, Ulas Deniz 02 Galatasaray 2:03.66 561 28.28 31.13 32.67 31.58
16. ŽVAR, Tjaš 00 PK Celulozar Krško 2:04.01 556 28.67 30.72 32.45 32.17
17. RUNJIC, Jure 02 Mornar 2:06.65 522 28.51 31.97 33.65 32.52
18. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:06.93 518 30.08 31.58 33.19 32.08
19. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 2:07.32 514 29.24 32.66 34.17 31.25
20. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 2:07.55 511 28.95 31.81 33.05 33.74
21. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:07.58 511 28.72 31.77 33.60 33.49
22. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 Galatasaray 2:07.88 507 28.18 31.23 33.69 34.78
23. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April, BL 2:07.90 507 29.43 32.08 33.42 32.97
24. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 2:08.17 504 29.29 32.51 33.39 32.98
25. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:08.48 500 29.07 32.29 33.50 33.62
26. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "FENIKS",Sombor 2:08.56 499 28.91 33.15 33.75 32.75
27. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:09.29 491 28.91 31.98 33.95 34.45
28. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:09.73 486 29.08 32.46 34.84 33.35
29. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krško 2:09.79 485 29.50 32.61 33.52 34.16
30. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:10.19 480 30.11 33.46 34.10 32.52
31. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:11.18 470 29.74 32.63 34.06 34.75
32. KOJUNDŽIĆ, Duje 04 Mornar 2:11.98 461 30.63 33.99 34.19 33.17
33. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:12.50 456 30.72 33.79 34.29 33.70
34. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:12.79 453 29.43 33.50 36.13 33.73
35. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:13.18 449 29.33 32.91 35.20 35.74
36. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:15.02 431 31.74 34.73 35.33 33.22
37. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:15.25 428 31.08 34.63 36.14 33.40
38. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 2:15.32 428 31.05 34.09 35.88 34.30
39. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April, BL 2:15.54 426 31.03 34.64 35.44 34.43
40. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:15.96 422 30.55 34.22 36.26 34.93
41. MATANOVIČ, Dani 02 PK Velenje 2:17.15 411 31.33 33.57 36.26 35.99
42. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 2:17.22 410 31.41 35.22 35.28 35.31
43. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:17.35 409 31.45 34.70 35.94 35.26
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

44. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.37 409 32.17 35.12 36.08 34.00
45. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 2:17.56 407 31.13 35.10 36.21 35.12
46. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.70 406 31.36 35.31 36.25 34.78
47. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:17.75 405 31.31 35.17 36.25 35.02
48. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:18.19 402 30.85 34.82 36.67 35.85
49. DADIĆ, Krešimir 05 Mornar 2:19.11 394 31.93 35.57 36.65 34.96

MOČNIK, Jakob 03 PK Celulozar Krško 2:19.11 394 31.04 35.10 36.70 36.27
51. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 2:19.52 390 32.44 35.46 36.03 35.59
52. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 2:20.24 384 31.47 35.51 36.93 36.33
53. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 2:20.29 384 31.57 35.53 36.81 36.38
54. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:21.40 375 32.71 36.10 37.39 35.20
55. VUKOVIĆ , Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:22.09 369 33.64 37.21 36.37 34.87
56. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:22.10 369 32.85 36.77 38.58 33.90
57. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April, BL 2:24.12 354 34.05 37.09 36.80 36.18
58. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 2:24.63 350 32.77 37.47 38.44 35.95
59. BUONO, Alessio 05 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd2:24.88 348 33.91 37.25 37.46 36.26

BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:24.88 348 33.54 36.91 38.51 35.92
61. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Sparta 2:25.14 347 32.65 36.76 38.04 37.69
62. RAĐAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 2:25.41 345 32.99 37.09 38.92 36.41
63. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 2:25.60 343 32.86 37.44 38.44 36.86
64. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 2:26.84 335 31.38 36.53 40.88 38.05
65. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:27.20 332 34.53 37.17 38.55 36.95
66. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:27.79 328 33.23 38.10 39.14 37.32
67. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:28.74 322 35.13 38.83 38.08 36.70
68. BOKO, Marul 06 Mornar 2:29.69 316 33.39 38.06 39.53 38.71
69. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 2:31.29 306 35.55 38.13 39.24 38.37
70. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:33.91 291 33.37 38.44 41.27 40.83
71. ŠIMIĆ, Vid 06 Mornar 2:34.01 290 34.14 38.94 40.49 40.44
72. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 22. April, BL 2:36.86 274 36.29 40.72 40.70 39.15
73. TOMIĆ, Lovre 06 Mornar 2:37.78 270 35.79 41.48 41.07 39.44
74. KARANOVIĆ, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 2:38.16 268 35.53 40.25 42.11 40.27
75. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 2:38.43 266 36.98 41.02 41.01 39.42
76. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 2:39.53 261 35.59 40.80 41.43 41.71
77. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 2:41.48 252 36.36 41.35 42.98 40.79
78. ŠILOVIĆ, Zvonimir 04 Mornar 2:42.81 245 35.78 42.31 43.23 41.49
79. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Mladost, BL 2:45.55 233 38.54 43.11 43.33 40.57
80. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 2:47.90 224 39.04 43.64 44.29 40.93
81. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:49.35 218 39.72 44.54 45.11 39.98
82. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 2:53.40 203 39.67 46.36 46.66 40.71
83. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 2:53.89 201 38.04 46.05 46.99 42.81
84. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 2:55.11 197 39.95 44.51 46.34 44.31
85. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:00.56 180 38.96 45.90 49.38 46.32
86. KOJČINOVIĆ, Petar 09 22. April, BL 3:03.47 171 41.76 46.35 49.39 45.97
87. ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April, BL 3:05.39 166 42.46 47.78 49.64 45.51
88. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 3:05.82 165 41.36 48.67 49.23 46.56
89. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 3:06.35 163 38.63 51.45 49.42 46.85
90. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 3:08.61 158 43.54 49.96 49.97 45.14
91. JAKOVLJEVIĆ , Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 3:22.04 128 45.62 52.79 53.50 50.13
92. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 3:28.50 117 46.09 55.46 57.88 49.07
93. JOGUNCIC, Sergej 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 3:35.56 105 49.66 56.49 56.71 52.70
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

DSQ BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 2:11.96 29.97 33.47 34.39 34.13
DSQ JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 2:32.02 30.52 38.71 41.64 41.15
DSQ BLAŽEVIĆ, boris 06 Mladost, BL 3:23.92 43.96 53.26 53.88 52.82

M 1

1. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 1:53.86 718 26.37 28.70 29.43 29.36
2. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 2:01.30 594 28.02 30.51 31.38 31.39
3. CAKIR, Ulas Deniz 02 Galatasaray 2:03.66 561 28.28 31.13 32.67 31.58
4. RUNJIC, Jure 02 Mornar 2:06.65 522 28.51 31.97 33.65 32.52
5. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:07.58 511 28.72 31.77 33.60 33.49
6. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 Galatasaray 2:07.88 507 28.18 31.23 33.69 34.78
7. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 2:08.17 504 29.29 32.51 33.39 32.98
8. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:08.48 500 29.07 32.29 33.50 33.62
9. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:09.73 486 29.08 32.46 34.84 33.35

10. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krško 2:09.79 485 29.50 32.61 33.52 34.16
11. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:10.19 480 30.11 33.46 34.10 32.52
12. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:13.18 449 29.33 32.91 35.20 35.74
13. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:15.96 422 30.55 34.22 36.26 34.93
14. MATANOVIČ, Dani 02 PK Velenje 2:17.15 411 31.33 33.57 36.26 35.99
15. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 2:17.22 410 31.41 35.22 35.28 35.31
16. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 2:20.29 384 31.57 35.53 36.81 36.38
17. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 2:31.29 306 35.55 38.13 39.24 38.37
18. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Mladost, BL 2:45.55 233 38.54 43.11 43.33 40.57

M2

1. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 1:59.49 622 27.70 30.15 31.01 30.63
2. MUJAN, Filip 03 Mornar 2:01.81 587 27.98 30.34 31.72 31.77
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:02.22 581 28.54 30.46 31.42 31.80
4. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:06.93 518 30.08 31.58 33.19 32.08
5. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 2:07.32 514 29.24 32.66 34.17 31.25
6. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 2:07.55 511 28.95 31.81 33.05 33.74
7. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April, BL 2:07.90 507 29.43 32.08 33.42 32.97
8. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "FENIKS",Sombor 2:08.56 499 28.91 33.15 33.75 32.75
9. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:09.29 491 28.91 31.98 33.95 34.45

10. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:11.18 470 29.74 32.63 34.06 34.75
11. KOJUNDŽIĆ, Duje 04 Mornar 2:11.98 461 30.63 33.99 34.19 33.17
12. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:12.50 456 30.72 33.79 34.29 33.70
13. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:12.79 453 29.43 33.50 36.13 33.73
14. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 2:15.32 428 31.05 34.09 35.88 34.30
15. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April, BL 2:15.54 426 31.03 34.64 35.44 34.43
16. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 2:17.56 407 31.13 35.10 36.21 35.12
17. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:17.75 405 31.31 35.17 36.25 35.02
18. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:18.19 402 30.85 34.82 36.67 35.85
19. MOČNIK, Jakob 03 PK Celulozar Krško 2:19.11 394 31.04 35.10 36.70 36.27
20. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 2:19.52 390 32.44 35.46 36.03 35.59
21. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 2:20.24 384 31.47 35.51 36.93 36.33
22. VUKOVIĆ , Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:22.09 369 33.64 37.21 36.37 34.87
23. RAĐAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 2:25.41 345 32.99 37.09 38.92 36.41
24. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 2:25.60 343 32.86 37.44 38.44 36.86
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

25. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 2:26.84 335 31.38 36.53 40.88 38.05
26. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:27.79 328 33.23 38.10 39.14 37.32
27. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 22. April, BL 2:36.86 274 36.29 40.72 40.70 39.15
28. ŠILOVIĆ, Zvonimir 04 Mornar 2:42.81 245 35.78 42.31 43.23 41.49
29. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 2:47.90 224 39.04 43.64 44.29 40.93

DSQ BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 2:11.96 29.97 33.47 34.39 34.13
DSQ JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 2:32.02 30.52 38.71 41.64 41.15

M3

1. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:15.02 431 31.74 34.73 35.33 33.22
2. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:15.25 428 31.08 34.63 36.14 33.40
3. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:17.35 409 31.45 34.70 35.94 35.26
4. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.37 409 32.17 35.12 36.08 34.00
5. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.70 406 31.36 35.31 36.25 34.78
6. DADIĆ, Krešimir 05 Mornar 2:19.11 394 31.93 35.57 36.65 34.96
7. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:21.40 375 32.71 36.10 37.39 35.20
8. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:22.10 369 32.85 36.77 38.58 33.90
9. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April, BL 2:24.12 354 34.05 37.09 36.80 36.18

10. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 2:24.63 350 32.77 37.47 38.44 35.95
11. BUONO, Alessio 05 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd2:24.88 348 33.91 37.25 37.46 36.26

BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:24.88 348 33.54 36.91 38.51 35.92
13. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:27.20 332 34.53 37.17 38.55 36.95
14. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:28.74 322 35.13 38.83 38.08 36.70
15. BOKO, Marul 06 Mornar 2:29.69 316 33.39 38.06 39.53 38.71
16. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:33.91 291 33.37 38.44 41.27 40.83
17. ŠIMIĆ, Vid 06 Mornar 2:34.01 290 34.14 38.94 40.49 40.44
18. TOMIĆ, Lovre 06 Mornar 2:37.78 270 35.79 41.48 41.07 39.44
19. KARANOVIĆ, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 2:38.16 268 35.53 40.25 42.11 40.27
20. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 2:38.43 266 36.98 41.02 41.01 39.42
21. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 2:39.53 261 35.59 40.80 41.43 41.71
22. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 2:41.48 252 36.36 41.35 42.98 40.79
23. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:49.35 218 39.72 44.54 45.11 39.98
24. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 2:53.40 203 39.67 46.36 46.66 40.71
25. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 2:53.89 201 38.04 46.05 46.99 42.81
26. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 2:55.11 197 39.95 44.51 46.34 44.31
27. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:00.56 180 38.96 45.90 49.38 46.32
28. KOJČINOVIĆ, Petar 09 22. April, BL 3:03.47 171 41.76 46.35 49.39 45.97
29. ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April, BL 3:05.39 166 42.46 47.78 49.64 45.51
30. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 3:05.82 165 41.36 48.67 49.23 46.56
31. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 3:06.35 163 38.63 51.45 49.42 46.85
32. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 3:08.61 158 43.54 49.96 49.97 45.14
33. JAKOVLJEVIĆ , Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 3:22.04 128 45.62 52.79 53.50 50.13
34. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 3:28.50 117 46.09 55.46 57.88 49.07
35. JOGUNCIC, Sergej 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 3:35.56 105 49.66 56.49 56.71 52.70

DSQ BLAŽEVIĆ, boris 06 Mladost, BL 3:23.92 43.96 53.26 53.88 52.82
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